
Symbols Open Price
Today's 

High
Today's Low Today's Close Volume Traded (Units) Value (NGN)

Today's Price 
Change
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ACCESSCORP 28.00 28.15 27.50 27.80 28,294,258 789,399,243 -0.71% 16.56%

ETI 37.45 36.00 34.00 34.00 2,398,518 83,687,635 -9.21% 21.43%

FCMB 10.80 11.85 10.75 11.85 84,948,738 979,415,953 9.72% 26.06%

FIDELITYBK 21.20 21.55 20.70 21.20 45,429,308 955,597,981 0.00% 21.14%

FIRSTHOLDCO 33.40 33.75 33.35 33.60 10,592,423 354,496,635 0.60% 19.79%

GTCO 99.50 102.00 100.00 100.00 27,391,337 2,764,960,302 0.50% 75.44%
STANBIC 101.00 101.00 101.00 101.00 516,972 52,435,453 0.00% 75.35%

STERLINGNG 6.50 7.15 6.75 6.75 24,778,612 175,296,968 3.85% 20.54%

UBA 49.25 49.70 48.80 48.90 13,010,512 638,745,217 -0.71% 43.82%

WEMABANK 23.90 24.95 23.95 24.70 18,721,774 451,452,893 3.35% 171.43%

ZENITHBANK 76.50 77.00 75.10 76.90 23,995,500 1,818,638,221 0.52% 69.01%
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AUSTINLAZ 2.34 0.00 0.00 2.34 7,650 19,661 0.00% 28.57%

BERGER 34.50 35.00 35.00 35.00 434,816 15,172,199 1.45% 75.00%

BETAGLAS 408.50 0.00 0.00 408.50 925,115 372,018,524 0.00% 529.43%

CAP 67.00 0.00 0.00 67.00 372,424 24,888,124 0.00% 76.32%

BUACEMENT 148.00 155.00 155.00 155.00 1,616,157 238,985,875 4.73% 66.67%

CUTIX 3.90 3.95 3.79 3.90 3,936,612 15,278,168 0.00% 69.57%

DANGCEM 528.30 577.00 540.00 577.00 2,904,989 1,583,571,884 9.22% 20.51%

MEYER 16.50 0.00 0.00 16.50 25,126 415,195 0.00% 95.73%

WAPCO 149.00 0.00 0.00 149.00 2,438,931 356,524,286 0.00% 113.01%
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BUAFOODS 483.40 528.90 528.90 528.90 214,027 110,941,092 9.41% 27.45%

CADBURY 68.00 0.00 0.00 68.00 2,361,375 148,349,035 0.00% 216.28%

CHAMPION 12.51 13.75 13.00 13.75 1,651,500 21,965,018 9.91% 260.89%

DANGSUGAR 66.15 62.60 59.60 62.00 5,457,153 337,168,701 -6.27% 90.77%

GUINNESS 117.05 0.00 0.00 117.05 76,462 9,844,483 0.00% 66.62%

HONYFLOUR 24.00 24.50 24.00 24.50 6,317,656 153,062,712 2.08% 288.89%

INTBREW 13.80 14.70 13.85 14.50 3,618,701 52,100,223 5.07% 161.26%

NASCON 99.00 99.50 99.50 99.50 1,717,221 168,650,314 0.51% 217.38%

NB 76.00 0.00 0.00 76.00 1,273,947 95,826,463 0.00% 137.50%

NESTLE 1890.00 0.00 0.00 1890.00 16,191 30,744,354 0.00% 116.00%

NNFM 93.15 0.00 0.00 93.15 53,356 4,564,759 0.00% 112.19%

PZ 43.00 0.00 0.00 43.00 893,980 35,121,764 0.00% 76.95%

UNILEVER 74.50 0.00 0.00 74.50 297,124 21,939,685 0.00% 126.10%

VITAFOAM 78.95 81.90 81.85 81.90 1,817,232 147,722,898 3.74% 256.09%
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ARADEL 520.00 514.00 514.00 514.00 1,218,454 631,996,167 -1.15% -14.05%

CONOIL 234.50 0.00 0.00 234.50 105,634 22,299,337 0.00% -39.44%

ETERNA 39.95 0.00 0.00 39.95 161,837 6,423,965 0.00% 64.40%

JAPAULGOLD 2.60 2.83 2.66 2.75 34,041,686 94,665,003 5.77% 34.15%

OANDO 53.10 55.00 48.05 51.00 13,503,146 719,661,147 -3.95% -22.73%

SEPLAT 5450.00 0.00 0.00 5450.00 61,669 337,940,088 0.00% -4.39%

TOTAL 705.00 640.00 640.00 640.00 143,264 91,523,137 -9.22% -8.31%
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ELLAHLAKES 9.69 10.65 10.00 10.65 26,640,072 277,579,876 9.91% 237.03%

FTNCOCOA 5.77 6.18 6.00 6.10 5,134,850 30,945,954 5.72% 235.16%

LIVESTOCK 8.05 8.45 7.90 8.10 9,787,635 78,900,184 0.62% 96.60%

OKOMUOIL 1050.00 0.00 0.00 1050.00 543,437 617,913,734 0.00% 136.49%

PRESCO 1550.00 0.00 0.00 1550.00 273,561 407,328,855 0.00% 226.32%
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NGXGROUP 70.00 0.00 0.00 70.00 678,217 45,241,684 0.00% 156.88%

JOHNHOLT 7.30 6.60 6.60 6.60 965,487 6,507,683 -9.59% -15.28%

SCOA 5.00 0.00 0.00 5.00 309,551 1,673,993 0.00% 142.72%

TRANSCORP 50.00 50.00 50.00 50.00 1,205,792 60,471,923 0.00% 14.94%

UACN 88.30 97.10 97.10 97.10 3,190,063 308,604,424 9.97% 208.74%
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AIICO 2.19 2.40 2.17 2.40 40,148,535 94,292,162 9.59% 67.83%

CONHALLPLC 3.15 3.46 3.25 3.46 37,472,691 125,869,516 9.84% 0.29%

CORNERST 4.15 4.39 4.39 4.39 612,935 2,658,975 5.78% 21.94%

CUSTODIAN 39.00 39.15 39.00 39.15 1,837,927 72,252,630 0.38% 128.95%

GUINEAINS 0.88 0.92 0.83 0.89 15,965,430 13,827,510 1.14% 9.88%

LASACO 2.60 2.86 2.60 2.86 5,016,062 14,069,255 10.00% -7.44%

LINKASSURE 1.45 0.00 0.00 1.45 134,633 194,240 0.00% 22.88%

MANSARD 11.63 11.05 10.85 11.00 3,109,459 34,322,528 -5.42% 34.15%

MBENEFIT 1.82 2.00 2.00 2.00 5,820,173 11,640,346 9.89% 227.87%

NEM 25.40 25.40 25.40 25.40 806,710 20,563,406 0.00% 131.96%

PRESTIGE 1.26 1.28 1.16 1.26 3,355,425 4,123,126 0.00% 4.13%

REGALINS 0.84 0.90 0.86 0.89 25,482,235 22,395,967 5.95% 18.67%

ROYALEX 1.50 1.65 1.55 1.65 5,001,904 8,228,096 10.00% 65.00%

SOVRENINS 1.71 1.88 1.70 1.88 7,949,589 14,634,828 9.94% 67.86%

SUNUASSUR 4.44 4.40 4.40 4.40 1,214,382 5,374,332 -0.90% -59.07%

UNIVINSURE 0.72 0.77 0.73 0.76 82,511,819 61,681,822 5.56% 15.15%

WAPIC 2.30 2.48 2.35 2.48 1,774,357 4,256,804 7.83% 10.22%

VERITASKAP 1.39 1.52 1.50 1.52 39,769,779 60,257,376 9.35% 10.14%
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 ABBEYBDS 5.27 0.00 0.00 5.27 44,212 255,104 0.00% 75.67%

AFRIPRUD 15.95 16.00 15.85 15.85 3,865,970 61,611,747 -0.63% -22.87%

DEAPCAP 1.20 1.29 1.20 1.20 3,763,136 4,550,002 0.00% 1.69%

NPFMCRFBK 3.08 3.10 3.07 3.10 1,470,979 4,560,673 0.65% 81.29%

UCAP 19.90 20.50 19.80 20.50 6,714,085 135,171,830 3.02% 0.49%

VFDGROUP 13.90 13.70 13.40 13.40 5,915,028 79,970,993 -3.60% -69.82%
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HMCALL 4.26 4.50 4.50 4.50 237,460 1,067,266 5.63% -5.86%

JBERGER 126.00 0.00 0.00 126.00 148,195 17,942,668 0.00% -18.84%

NIDF 113.00 0.00 0.00 113.00 211,532 23,648,696 0.00% 1.16%

UPDC 5.40 5.94 5.10 5.94 5,830,518 33,506,325 10.00% 273.58%
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FIDSON 43.90 0.00 0.00 43.90 1,296,671 52,169,855 0.00% 183.23%

MAYBAKER 17.75 16.90 16.90 16.90 2,484,773 42,336,213 -4.79% 79.79%

NEIMETH 7.00 0.00 0.00 7.00 630,639 4,562,763 0.00% 205.68%
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CHAMS 2.80 2.75 2.53 2.67 17,145,905 44,672,291 -4.64% 34.17%

CWG 18.70 17.70 17.00 17.00 5,618,269 97,277,422 -9.09% 120.78%

ETRANZACT 9.00 0.00 0.00 9.00 81,525 749,077 0.00% 38.46%

NCR 7.25 0.00 0.00 7.25 4,451 35,385 0.00% 45.00%

NSLTECH 0.80 0.88 0.80 0.86 6,504,953 5,460,599 7.50% 36.51%

OMATEK 1.15 1.16 1.15 1.16 1,828,699 2,124,226 0.87% 58.90%

TRIPPLEG 4.30 0.00 0.00 4.30 68,479 305,984 0.00% 109.76%
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AIRTELAFRI 2310.50 0.00 0.00 2310.50 25 63,538 0.00% 7.12%

DAARCOMM 0.87 0.00 0.00 0.87 457,438 391,817 0.00% 38.10%

LEGENDINT 6.40 0.00 0.00 6.40 1,371,629 8,544,101 0.00% 13.48%

MTNN 480.00 0.00 0.00 480.00 1,502,165 715,667,355 0.00% 140.00%
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GEREGU 1141.50 0.00 0.00 1141.50 2,430 2,496,582 0.00% -0.74%

IMG 37.65 0.00 0.00 37.65 143,929 5,350,928 0.00% -0.79%

MULTIVERSE 10.85 0.00 0.00 10.85 217,802 2,261,241 0.00% 47.62%

TRANSPOWER 320.00 288.00 288.00 288.00 277,629 79,957,152 -10.00% -19.98%
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ABCTRANS 4.89 4.89 4.50 4.89 744,496 3,481,448 0.00% 297.56%

ACADEMY 11.00 9.90 9.90 9.90 637,002 6,306,320 -10.00% 230.00%

CAVERTON 7.10 7.00 6.85 6.85 3,082,083 21,264,126 -3.52% 195.26%

CILEASING 6.58 6.72 6.40 6.40 4,216,117 28,139,439 -2.74% 68.87%

EUNISELL 21.00 23.10 23.00 23.00 1,362,620 30,820,844 9.52% 19.36%

IKEJAHOTEL 20.80 20.85 20.50 20.50 1,555,094 32,128,742 -1.44% 82.22%

LEARNAFRCA 5.70 0.00 0.00 5.70 136,592 830,629 0.00% 26.67%

NAHCO 99.30 108.90 101.30 108.90 3,319,983 354,954,727 9.67% 136.48%

REDSTAREX 12.42 12.40 12.40 12.40 377,387 4,642,042 -0.16% 181.18%

RTBRISCOE 3.90 3.85 3.85 3.85 858,706 3,289,351 -1.28% 54.00%

SKYAVN 90.05 0.00 0.00 90.05 113,540 10,413,421 0.00% 169.21%

TANTALIZER 2.40 2.62 2.51 2.62 5,133,648 13,318,571 9.17% 27.80%

TRANSCOHOT 149.80 0.00 0.00 149.80 277,496 43,661,662 0.00% 29.14%

UPL 5.10 5.10 5.10 5.10 246,513 1,282,862 0.00% 32.47%
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